# DAKOTA WASH FOAM CLEANING SYSTEM SUPPLIES



## **Experience The Power of Foam**

For all your equipment cleaning needs, JLG offers the Power Of Foam wall mount foam application equipment line and the all purpose Dakota Wash Cleaning Solution.

### The Dakota Wash Cleaning Solution:

- · Is agriculturally powered and biodegradable
- · Is an efficient, all purpose cleaning solution
- · Requires no brushing
- Loosens chemical residue and removes grease buildup
- Can be safely used in engine compartments
- Ships in non-hazardous, concentrated form for cost savings









#### **POWER OF FOAM PRODUCTS**

Description	JLG Part Number
Dakota Wash HD Power Cannon Package - 4 GAL Includes:  • (1) 4 gal. Dakota Wash HD Super Concentrate  • (1) Power cannon foam pressure washer attachment	70013055
Dakota Wash HD Power Cannon Package Includes:  (1) 1 gal. Dakota Wash HD Super Concentrate (1) Power cannon foam pressure washer attachment	70013056
Dakota Wash Concentrate - 5 GAL	70011985
Dakota Wash HD Concentrate - 55 GAL drum	70013057
Dakota Wash HD Ready to Use - 55 GAL drum	70013058



#### **POWER OF FOAM EQUIPMENT**

1 OWER OF 1 OAM EQUI MEIT		
Description	JLG Part Number	
Foam Applicator Wall Unit Includes:     70 ft. heavy duty, high pressure hose     32 in. wand     Mounting hardware     Instructions and directions	70011986	
Complete Foam Package (Shown) Includes: Power of Foam Wall Unit (as listed above) Reusable 55 gal. mixing drum (2) 5 gal. pails of Dakota Wash concentrate	70011987	
Foam Applicator Portable Unit - 5 GAL (40' hose, 12" nozzle)	70012015	
Portable Foam Unit - 20 GAL	70013059	
Power Cannon Pressure Washer Attachment	70013060	

## **Order Today**

Online: onlineexpress2.jlg.com | Call: 1-877-554-5438 | Fax: 1-800-733-8939

NOTE: Contents shipped inside mixing drum. Power of Foam products carry no OSHA, State or Canadian limitations when used as stated on the directions.

#### JLG Industries, Inc

1 JLG Drive | McConnellsburg, PA 17233-9533 | Toll-Free in US 877-JLG-LIFT (877-554--5438) F: 717-485-6417 | partsprograms@jlg.com www.jlg.com